

2024 South Island Championships

Moana Pools

Dunedin

Friday, 10 May 2024 ~ Sunday, 12 May 2024

Detailed Results

7.0.7.0



Open Mens 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North harbour diving													
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	54.25	54.25	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	40.50	94.75	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	48.00	142.75	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	4.5	6.5		19.5	58.50	201.25	
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.5	40.50	241.75	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.0	44.80	286.55	
2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		18.0	46.80	46.80	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		8.0	24.00	70.80	
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	103.80	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	48.30	152.10	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		15.0	45.00	197.10	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	51.15	248.25	

Open Mens 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North harbour diving													
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	60.45	60.45	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		9.0	27.00	87.45	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	48.00	135.45	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5		19.5	58.50	193.95	
5335D	Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		15.0	45.00	238.95	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	67.20	306.15	
2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		19.5	50.70	50.70	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	40.50	91.20	
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	46.20	137.40	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	46.00	183.40	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	36.00	219.40	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		14.0	43.40	262.80	

Open Mens 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North harbour diving													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	63.00	63.00	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	60.00	123.00	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	63.00	186.00	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	5.5		19.5	58.50	244.50	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		19.5	60.45	304.95	
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	66.30	371.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Mens 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	48.00	48.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	52.50	100.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	54.25	154.75	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	46.50	201.25	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0			11.0	33.00	234.25	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	59.50	293.75	

Open Mens 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North harbour diving													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	57.00	57.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			22.0	66.00	123.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	67.50	190.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.5			19.0	57.00	247.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			17.5	54.25	301.75	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5			21.0	71.40	373.15	
2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	58.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	54.00	112.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.5	63.55	176.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	60.00	236.05	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	60.00	296.05	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	66.30	362.35	

Open Mens Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Rohan Leckie-Zaharic (2004) -- Diving Otakou													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	24.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	44.80	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	3.5	2.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			12.5	30.00	74.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	29.70	104.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	28.80	133.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	31.25	164.55	

Open Mens Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Rohan Leckie-Zaharic (2004) -- Diving Otakou													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	21.75	21.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	47.35	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	3.5	3.5	5.0	3.5	2.0			10.5	25.20	72.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	4.0			10.0	27.00	99.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	21.60	121.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	40.00	161.15	

Open Womens Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0			16.5	47.85	47.85	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	54.40	102.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	37.80	140.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	172.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Womens Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	46.40	218.45	

Open Womens Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	41.40	41.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	36.55	77.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7.0			16.5	34.65	112.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	144.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	52.50	196.60	

Open Mens 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Liam Stone (1996) -- North harbour diving																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	6.5			8.5	6.5	7.0			36.0	43.20	43.20	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.5			36.0	43.20	86.40	
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0			35.0	63.00	149.40	
205B	3	3.0	7.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.5			31.0	55.80	205.20	
107B	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			8.0	7.5	7.0			36.0	66.96	272.16	
5154B	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5			32.5	66.30	338.46	